Standard products. Custom solutions
Customer Service +1 800 394 7732
Thermoplastic Rubber
Circular Connectors
Available in 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6 position
Amphenol Sine Systems’ 44 Series™ Thermoplastic Rubber Circular Connectors are a one-piece, high-performance, cost-effective solution impervious

For more information, contact: Customer Service, +1 800 394 7732, csr@amphenol-sine.com
© 2022 Amphenol Sine Systems Corporation, 44724 Morley Drive, Clinton Township MI 48036 USA.  www.amphenol-sine.com.  Customer Service +1 800 394 7732  Every effort
has been made to ensure that the information contained in this document is accurate at the time of publication.  Specifications or information stated in this document are
subject to change without notice. 08/2022
04410310006 6 Position, Female Plug, Socket Contact, 44 Series™, Black Body 18-14AWG 8A
44 Series™ - Receptacles
0441041000102 1 Position, Male Receptacle, Pin Contact, 44 Series™, Black Body 18-14AWG 8A
0441041000202 2 Position, Male Receptacle, Pin Contact, 44 Series™, Black Body 18-14AWG 8A
0441041000302 3 Position, Male Receptacle, Pin Contact, 44 Series™, Black Body 18-14AWG 8A
0441041000402 4 Position, Male Receptacle, Pin Contact, 44 Series™, Black Body 18-14AWG 8A
0441041000502 5 Position, Male Receptacle, Pin Contact, 44 Series™, Black Body 18-14AWG 8A
0441041000602 6 Position, Male Receptacle, Pin Contact, 44 Series™, Black Body 18-14AWG 8A
44 Series™ - Contacts
0441001414P1000101 Male Pin Contact for Receptacle, Tinned Copper Alloy, 1,000 Piece Bag 18-14AWG 8A
0441001414P100101 Male Pin Contact for Receptacle, Tinned Copper Alloy, 100 Piece Bag 18-14AWG 8A
0441001414P5000 Male Pin Contact for Receptacle, Tinned Copper Alloy, 5,000 Piece Reel 18-14AWG 8A
0441021414S1000101 Female Socket Contact for Plug, Tinned Copper Alloy, 1,000 Piece Bag 18-14AWG 8A
0441021414S100101 Female Socket Contact for Plug, Tinned Copper Alloy, 100 Piece Bag 18-14AWG 8A
0441021414S5000 Female Socket Contact for Plug, Tinned Copper Alloy, 5,000 Piece Reel 18-14AWG 8A
44 Series™ - Plugs, cont.
Image Part Number Description Wire AWG Amp